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ENERGY DISSIPATOR TABLE
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Glenn Reese - EPC Stormwater
SW - Textbox with Arrow
cross off "soil" since plain riprap was actually installed. 



ENERGY DISSIPATOR TABLE

21
2 N

. W
AH

SA
TC

H A
VE

., S
TE 

30
5

CO
LO

RA
DO

 SP
RIN

GS
, C

O 
 80

90
3

PH
ON

E: 
71

9.9
55

.54
85

I
I

IN
N

N
V

L
O

S
U

T
,

.
C

C
L

A
S

T
C

TRACT B FOREBAY 2 CROSS SECTION

TYPICAL ENERGY DISSIPATION
WALL DETAILS

FOREBAY CROSS SECTION B-B

BAFFLE BLOCK DETAIL

05
/0

3/
22

EPC 6/9/2022

AS-BUILT 
ENGINEERING RECORD DRAWINGS

6289.91 INV

6289.91 INV

6295.09 TW
6292.27 TW

6291.99 TW
6292.77 TW

6290.07 INV

6290.03 FG

6296.22 TW

NS

NS

6296.22 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6295.20 FG

6295.20 FG

6295.10 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6295.10 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6291.95 FG

6290.63 FG

6292.27 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6295.20 FG

6296.25 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6296.16 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6296.16 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6294.78 FG

6291.41 FG

6292.00 TW
6290.03 BW
NS

6290.86 FG

6290.07 INV

6290.15
TBC

NS
NS

6290.33 FG

6290.28 FG

NS

03/13/2024

26

Glenn Reese - EPC Stormwater
SW - Textbox with Arrow
cross off "soil" since plain riprap was actually installed. 



POND WATER QUALITY OUTLET STRUCTURE

GRATE
DETAIL "A"

GRATE
DETAIL "B"

BAR GRATE DETAILMIDDLE WALL

SECTION B-B

FRONT WALL

REAR WALL

SECTION A-A

ORIFICE PLATE

LOW FLOW TRICKLE CHANNEL DETAIL

GRATE PLAN SECTION

HANDRAIL ASSEMBLY DETAILS

HANDRAIL ASSEMBLY DETAILS

RESTRICTOR PLATE

21
2 N

. W
AH

SA
TC

H A
VE

., S
TE 

30
5

CO
LO

RA
DO

 SP
RIN

GS
, C

O 
 80

90
3

PH
ON

E: 
71

9.9
55

.54
85

I
I

IN
N

N
V

L
O

S
U

T
,

.
C

C
L

A
S

T
C

05
/0

3/
22

EPC 6/9/2022

INV = 6531.26

FLOOR = 6285.17

AS-BUILT 
ENGINEERING RECORD DRAWINGS

6287.34 INV

6289.106289.11 6288.49
6288.47

6293.94

6293.92

6285.17

6293.92

6288.03

6288.47
TBC

6288.49

6291.87

6289.77

6287.57

6293.92

6293.94

03/13/2024

26

Glenn Reese - EPC Stormwater
SW - Textbox with Arrow
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